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92cm

11.400 w

1100 W

2x1.750 W

3.000 W

3.800 W
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EQUIPMENT
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

PRI

RECOMMENDED PAIRINGS

AL S4001 wall 7KiE New Wave
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